2004 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FILED

ANNUAL REPORT (AR) May 03, 2004 8:00 am
DOCUMENT # F94000000338 ... Secretary of State

1. Entity I_\lame (05-03-2004 91043 008 ***150.00
NEWSPAPERS FIRST INC.,

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
330 MADISON AVE 330 MADISON AVE ' e
11THF 11TH . .-
NEW YORK NY 10017 NEW YORK NY 1001 7
Sulte, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, elc. i MOORE CR2E034 1-”03

- ' 13-3369304

City & Stale City & State 4. FE! Number Applied For

Not Applicable

Zip Country Zip Country 5. Certiticate of Status Desired 0 $8'75 Addllional
Fee Required

6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Hegistered Agent

— . — - — . P wex waoo s shoMame,

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ‘ -

1201 HAYS ST Street Address (P.0. Box Number is Not Acceptable}

SUITE 105

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301

City FL Zip Code
8. The above narmed entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State gf —'~-~~ ' -~ fammar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent. ‘
SIGNATURE - A
Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and titla \frapplucable.. L. (NOTE: Registerea Agenl-s»gﬂaluvé‘leqmr'sd when reinstanng) . DATE
vee Ww. ’ ' 9. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be
Ve D R, Ty e e Trust Fund Coniripution. ) ~yAdded to Fees
10. -7 C‘)lF‘FJ.CERS-VAND bIRECTORS : N IRES . ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TILE P ) {7 Delete TILE o [ Change 3 Addition
NAME ZITZ, JAY T B i :
STREET ADDRESS | 330 MADISON AVE STREET ADDRESS
CiTY-ST-21P NEW YORK NY 10017 CITY-81-2IP
TITLE ST 1 pelete TITE [ Change [ Addilion
KAME TERMOTTO, ROBERT NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 330 MADISON AVE STREET ADDRESS .
cry-sT-ZP |NEW YORK NY 10017 CITY-§7-2IF -
TITLE D . Dlopeet TITLE ) [ Chafige D Addition
I"haME T - 7| ANDERSON;” N CHRISTIAN 11 cmrens e el o DRONAMES T 0T

STREET ADDRESS | 330 MADISON AVENUE : STREET ADDRESS 6 [/
CITY-ST-2IP NEW YORK NY 10017 CIiy-57-2IP
TE D L ele TIMLE O change [ Addition
NAME BERNARD, STEVEN ’ ‘ NAME
STREET ADDRESS {330 MADISCN AVENUE STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP NEW YORK NY 10017 CITY-ST- 2P
e D ] petets TiTLE [l change [ Addition
NAME BRANDT, STEVEN NAME
STREET AoDRESs | 330 MADISON AVENUE STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP NEW YORK NY 10017 CITy-$1-2IP
TITLE b elete TITLE ] Change [ Addilion
NAME BRANDT, RANDALL NAME
STREET AooRess | 330 MADISON AVENUE STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP NEW YORK NY 10017 CITY-ST-2IP

12. | hereby certify that the infermation supplied with this fiting does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3}i). Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report ar supplementat report is true and accurate and that my signature shall hava the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or trusiee empowered to execute this report as required by Chaptar 607, Florida Stalutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if
changed, or on an attachment with an address, with a8 other like empowered.

SIGNATURE: /77% P Tosporo Sﬁyﬂ/&r»o%/ﬁ/% ULUA W

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PPHIEC NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Daytime Phone #

o

3




DIRECTORS NAME

N. Christian Anderson Il
Steven Bernard
Steven Brandt
Margaret Buchanan
_Warren Colville -
James Crutchfield
Lynn Dickerson
Michael Ferguson
Michael Fisch
Leslie Giallombardo
Louis Heldman
Barbara Henry
Harold Higgins
David-Hunke-—
Alberto loarguen
Mike Jamesgn
Timothy Keily
Carolyn Kelly
Roger Kintzel
Matthew Kraner
Mark Maassen
Kirk MacDonald
Edward Manassah
Thomas Mullen
"Joe Natoli
Christopher Reen™
Richard Reeves
Peter Ridder
George Riggs
Gary Sherlock
Virgil Smith
Greig Smith
Ray Steele, Jr.

Mary Stier

NEWSPAPERS FIRST, INC
330 Madison Avenue
11th Floor
New York, NY 10017-5001

STREET/CITY/STATE/ZIP

330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madiscn Avenue, New Yark, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenué, New York, NY
330 Madiscn Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madiscn Avenuga, New York, NY
330 Madiscn Avenua, New York, NY

STATEMENT A

_’3:\’@?_\'9.0\7.) _
L F 0000 0339

10017
10017
10017
10047
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017

- ~330 Madison-Avenue, New~Nork-NY--10017 . — — -

330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
.330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madisen Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madiscn Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY

10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017 : _
w0017 L.
10017 o - ; ‘
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017
10017

Jack Sweeney

Wesley Turner
Frank Vega
Jaseph Visci
John Wilcox
John Zidich

' —330'Madison Avenue, New York, NY~100i7— —
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY 10017
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY 10017
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY 10017
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY 10017
330 Madison Avenue, New York, NY 10017

DATE TERM EXPIRES:

Until next Annual Meeting of Stockholders or until successors are elected

and qualified or until earlier resignation or

remaoval.



